GRUPPO1
507868 ABBADESSA
471721 ABBATE
506869 ALTADONNA
494693 AMATO
507146 AMENTA
507063 ANASTASI
503697 ARENA
505523 ARRIGO
540602 ATZORI
506181 BAIO

GRUPPO 2
507897 BAIO
506856 BALSAMO
496429 BARRESI
551293 BARRESI
506882 BASCIANO
505547 BAX
81369  BELLANTONIC
431935 BELLINVIA
508332 BENIGNO
496019 BENVENUTO

GRUPPO 3
506124 BERGAMELLI
509289 BIGI
505828 BLOISE
540596 BOMBARA
506135 BONANNO
494778 BONANZINGA
506221 BONOMO
552913 BORZI
495126 BUEMI
503893 BUSONERO

GRUPPO 4
512544 CAGGEGI
507296 CALAFIORE
506157 CALDURA
458511 CALI
506902 CALIA
458893 CAMBARERI
512945 CAMMARATA



505529
508067
505679

506239
505777
505558
506163
493470
508358
505637
464902
505552
494152

448989
508885
505555
505528
505797
505563
435427
506162
505557
495147

507865
494894
553014
505618
505544
453544
505668
506217
495325
501346

505585
495264
505663

CAMMAROTO
CAMPISI
CAMPO

GRUPPO 5
CANDELA
CARROCCIO
CARUSO
CASSARINO
CASTIGLIONE
CASTORINA
CATANIA
CAVALIERE
CAVATOI
CENTO

GRUPPO 6
CHIERA
CIANCIO
CICCARELLO
CIRAOLO
COCO
COCO
COLORI
CONSOLI
CONTI
COPPOLINO

GRUPPO 7
CORRAO
COSTA
CURRENTI
CUTRUPI
CUZZOCREA
D'AMICO
D'ANDREA
D'ANDREA
D'ANGELO
D'ANNA

GRUPPO 8
D'ARRIGO
D'ARRIGO
DAVI



505661
509819
501657
481078
481307
494514
508059

503657
494120
505546
507498
506244
505662
481339
505605
505638
505589

551079
481212
505670
507201
505641
506874
508541
471860
508491
506490

507596
505569
506964
505591
502973
505590
494812
505792
505597
507401

DEFEO

DE FRANCESC
DE FRANCESC
DE GAETANO
DE SANTIS
DE STEFANO
DEVICO

GRUPPO 9
DEL POPOLO
DERVISHI

DI CARA
DIFELICIANTC
DI FORTI
DIFRANCO
DI LORENZO
DI MARE

DI MARE
DIMARTINO

GRUPPO 10
DI MATTEO
DIMODICA
DINARO

DI PAOLA
DI PASQUALE
DI SARIO
DI SIMONE
DIELI
DINOLFO
DINY

GRUPPO 11
DUCATO
EID
EILABOUNY
FARAHANI
FARANNA
FEDERICO
FERRALORO
FERRANTI
FILONI
FIORENTINO



494953
505587
506134
506770
481125
508308
476642
507463
507458
496211

494190
506497
505575
507184
505560
507186
506175
505613
503054
495461

505770
505635
505559
506863
506836
506861
506860
505786
471707
519012

507396
252386
505538
506491
505583
506865
505621

GRUPPO 12
FUSCA
GALLETTA
GARIGALI
GATTA
GATTO
GATTO
GATTUSO
GAZIANO
GELSOMINO
GELSOMINO

GRUPPO 13
GENOVESE
GERRATANA
GIACALONE
GIORGIANI
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUNTA
GIUNTA
GIUNTA

GRUPPO 14
GRILLO
GUARNUCCIC
GURNARI
HABUS
HADDAD
HAMZA
HASAN
IACONO
IDONE
I[ETTO

GRUPPO 15
IMBALZANO
INDACO
INGEMI
INGRICCINI
INTERDONAT(
KHATIB

LA COGNATA



506176
507118
505659

494879
494680
475080
505534
505676
505673
506154
509583
497859
505540
507870

491281
506235
505681
453392
507382
494642
506136
494810
507440
502704

512533
494746
505643
505664
502858
508371
506284
493208
519069
506573

506777
505757

LA MALFA
LAROSA
LA SETA

GRUPPO 16
LABATE
LANFRANCHI
LAURICELLA
LENTINI
LEO
LEONARDI
LIBERTO
LIGOTTI

LO COCO
LODDO
LOGIUDICE

GRUPPO 17
MACRI
MACRI
MAIMONE
MAIO
MAMMANO
MANELLA
MANENTE
MANGANARO
MANNI
MARABELLO

GRUPPO 18
MARCH]I
MARMINO
MARZUCCO
MASSARA
MAZZA
MAZZAGLIA
MELE
MELITA
MENTO
MERENNINO

GRUPPO 19
MESSINA
MEZZATESTA



503104
505775
505549
505532
505526
507598
505536
505631

502625
493517
505561
491502
508050
508134
495271
505567
506857
461932

508543
494999
506128
506489
505623
505541
505524
505620
505566
506132

506123
503938
506568
502544
505653
506510
496893
505617
494776
505599

MICHALI
MIDOLO
MILIA
MILONE
MILONE
MINEO
MIRABILE
MISCHITELLI

GRUPPO 20
MISERICORDI,
MONACA
MONDO
MORABITO
MULLER PAGC
MUSCATELLO
MUSCIANISI
MUSICO
NANIA
NAPOLI

GRUPPO 21
NAPOLITANO
NASO

NIBALI
NOVELLO
OCCHIUTO
OLIVERI
ORDILE
PANEPINTO
PANZERA
PAPPALARDO

GRUPPO 22
PELLEGRINO
PERDICHIZZI
PETRALIA
PICCI

PINO

PINO
PINTAVALLE
PIRRONE TAUI
PIRROTTA
POCHYHAYLC



GRUPPO 23
505570 POLITI
507858 PONTARI
506265 PORTELLI
492578 PORTELLI
495085 PRIVITERA
480212 PUGLISI
507061 PUGLISI
496258 PURROMETO
505535 RAFFAELE ADI
508065 RAME

GRUPPO 24
508344 RANDAZZO
494840 RANDO
506486 RICCIARDELL(
505684 RIGGI
506216 RINALDI
522457 ROMEO
519205 RUSSO
478342 RUSSO
502970 RUSSO
479723 RYZYKOW

GRUPPO 25
459077 SACCA
505640 SAITTA
509925 SALADINO
506138 SALERNO
505674 SALERNO
493715 SALVATO
254297 SALVO
491643 SANO
505604 SANTAGATI
506549 SANTORO

GRUPPO 26
491345 SCARFI
496932 SCHILLACI
505550 SCIARRONE
501444 SCIONTI
503603 SCIRPO
545400 SCORZA



552929
503198
494704
464199

505594
506228
494679
498204
505548
505531
481628
494998
507062
505586

505572
494352
505626
505639
505598
505632
501671
404794
505733
506974

497664
505537
506236
505582
506775
506566
506188
458599
540685
506903

SCUDERI
SCUDERI
SERRAINO
SERRANO

GRUPPO 27
SESTO
SIDOTI
SINDONI
SORCE
SPINOSO
SPITALERI
STIPO
SUARIA
TEDESCHI
TOMASELLO

GRUPPO 28
TOPPI
TORNATORE
TORRE
TORRISI
TOSCANO
TROVATO
TRUSCELLO
TUSCANO
UNGARETTI
VAZZANA

GRUPPO 29
VESCOVI
VILLARI
VIRDO
VIRGILLITO
VIVIANO
ZAGARRI'
ZAMBIANCHI
ZAPPALA'
ZMIEIEVA
ZOABI



FRANCESCO
LORENA
CONSUELO ANGELA
CONCETTA SEFORA
ALICE

CARMELA CLARISSA
SIMONE

ROBERTO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA

SALVATORE
VERDIANA

ALESSIA

ANTONIO

MARIKA

CHIARA

ANTONINO SAVERIO
SALVATORE
RUGGERO

ALESSIA

ANDREA

ELISABETTA

MARTINA PIA MARIA
FRANCESCO DOMENICO
FLAVIA

CHIARA

MARCELLO

IOLANDA VALERIA
MARIACHIARA

SOFIA

MARTINA DIEGA
VALERIA

CHIARA LUDOVICA
CLAUDIO

ANGELA

SANTO

GAIA



GABRIELE
LUCREZIA
ANDREA

GIUSEPPE
BIAGIO
FEDERICA
RITAMELINA
MARTINA
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIA
GIANLUCA

FRANCESCO
ALISIA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
CRISTIAN
NANCY GIUSY
CRISTIANO
CLAUDIA
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE

ALESSIA

MARIA CONCETTA
ROSARIA

MATTIA

GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO

MIRIAM

SARA

ALICE

SERENA

DANIEL
EMANUELE
SOFIA COSTANZA



DENISE
ALESSANDRA
GABRIELE
MARCO
ALESSIA
ERIKA

GAIA

MANUEL
MIDELA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
ALESSIA
IRENE
DAVIDE
DANIELE
GRETA
GIOVANNI

IULIANO
FRANCESCA
FLAVIA

LAURA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
SALVATORE
ALESSIA GIUSY
ALDO

SARA

GIUSEPPE
NISREEN
WISAM
LEYLY
LUISA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
FILIPPO



SEBASTIANO
ROBERTO
ANTONINO
LORENZO
FEDERICA MARIA
LUCREZIA MARIA
ANTONINO
ERIKA

ALESSIA

IVANO

GIUSEPPE

CARMELA

SIMONA

LUIGI

ALESSANDRO

DOROTEA

SABRINA

ENRICO ALBERTO MARIA
GIOVANNI

GIULIA

ANDREA EMANUELE
GIOVANNI

GIADA ROSA
DANIAL ESAM
CLAUDE

HUSEIN

SERIN

LUCREZIA

MARIA LUCIA
GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

EUGENIA
FRANCESCO

DIANA

MARIA LUISA

EMRAN

FEDERICO GIUSEPPE



ELIO
ALICE
ALICE

MONICA
SARA
GABRIELE
GAIA
VERA
AURORA
GIOVANNI
MARTINA
PIETRO
PAOLO
MARIA LOURDES

FERDINANDO
GIOVANNI
MARINA
SALVATORE
DELIA

ELIDE

RENATO

MARIA FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE

ANNA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSANDRA
ELVIRA

MARIA RACHELE
RENATA
MARTINA
CONCETTA

MICHELE ALBERTO
NICOLO



IVANA

DELIA

MARTA
ALESSIA
MICHELE

NINA

MARY CARMEN
BEATRICE

SONIA
AURORA
ROSSANA
GIOVANNA
ANAVITORIA
DANIELE
MARIA CHIARA
ALESSIA
ANDREA
SERGIO

CLAUDIA

BIAGIO

ANDREA CARMELO
GIULIA

DAVIDE

ERICA

LUCA GIUSEPPE
MATTIA

ALBERTO

GIORGIO

MARCO
SERENA
SONIA
MARTINA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA

SOFIA

BIAGIO
GIUSEPPINA
ANDRIY



ILARIA
CATERINA
CLAUDIA
LORENA
GIANMARCO
AGATA
RICCARDO
FERNANDO
GIULIANA
SILVIA

MICHELE

DELIA MARIA
FRANCESCA
UMBERTO

CLARA
FRANCESCA
ELISABETTA
GIUSEPPINA LIA
MARCO

ZUZANNA JUSTYNA

AURELIO
DORIDE
LILLO
ALICE
ROSARIO
SIMONA
PAOLA
GIORGIA
MORGANA
MARTINA

FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
GABRIELE
NICOLETTA
NOEMI
GIULIA



ANTONIO BIAGIO
GIORGIO
GIORGIA
SERENA

DANIELE

SARA

COSIMO RICCARDO
FEDERICA

MARIA PIA

MARTINA
DOMENICO
FRANCESCA
GIORGIA

MARIA CHIARA

MARCO
EMANUELE

DARIO

TIZIANA

ARIANNA

ROSARIO

IVANA

DOMENICA
GIOVANNI PRABHU
ANTONINO

CHIARA
GIORGIO

ADA

SEFORA
COSIMO
ESTER
CHRISTIAN
DANIEL MARIA
ANASTASIIA
JOMANA



